NEW!
Centrifan PE
Evaporator/Condenser
Features
l No Vacuum Pump
    - eliminates bumping
l Low Cost of Operation
    - no large external source

OUTSIDE US AND CANADA (P) 856-696-0014 (F) 856-696-9102
customer-service@cglifesciences.com | www.cglifesciences.com
Part Number	 Centrifan PE Ordering Information	 Price
CG-1330-80	 Centrifan PE-Timer and Glassware (120 V)	 4,350.00*
CG-1330-82	 Centrifan PE and Glassware (120 V)	 3,950.00*
NOTE: Rotor for Centrifan is Purchase Separately - See Sizes Below.
CG-1330-60	 Rotor, Centrifan PE 6 x 20 mL Scintillation Vials	 950.00*
CG-1330-62	 Rotor, Centrifan PE 8 x 1.6 mL Eppendorf Tubes	 950.00*
CG-1330-64	 Rotor, Centrifan PE 6 x 16 mm x 100 mm Test Tubes	 950.00*
CG-1330-66	 Rotor, Centrifan PE 4 x 40 mL Scintillation Vials	 950.00*
CG-1330-68	 Rotor, Centrifan PE 6 x 30 mL Scintillation Vials	 950.00*
CG-1330-70	 Rotor, Centrifan PE 8 x 4 mL (1 Dram) Vials	 950.00*
	                                                                      *Not Subject to discount
Drying Rates for Typical Solvents in 20 mL Vials*
Solvent  	 Total Volume  	Temp.   	Time to Dry